
Nidderdale & District Darts League Fixtures
2023 - 2024 Season

Tuesday 10 October 2023 Tuesday 17 October 2023 Tuesday 24 October 2023 Tuesday 31 October 2023

Tuesday 7 November 2023 Tuesday 14 November 2023 Tuesday 21 November 2023 Tuesday 28 November 2023

Tuesday 5 December 2023 Tuesday 12 December 2023 Tuesday 19 December 2023 Tuesday 26 December 2023

Tuesday 2 January 2024 Tuesday 9 January 2024 Tuesday 16 January 2024 Tuesday 23 January 2024

Tuesday 30 January 2024 Tuesday 6 February 2024 Tuesday 13 February 2024 Tuesday 20 February 2024

Tuesday 27 February 2024 Tuesday 5 March 2024 Tuesday 12 March 2024 Tuesday 19 March 2024

Tuesday 26 March 2024 Tuesday 2 April 2024 Tuesday 9 April 2024

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4

Goldsborough Cricket Club Bilton Cricket Club Bilton Cricket Club Squinting Cat Squinting Cat Harlow Nomads Anchor Squinting Cat

Knaresborough Cricket Club Anchor Anchor Goldsborough Cricket Club Goldsborough Cricket Club Knaresborough Cricket Club Goldsborough Cricket Club Knaresborough Cons Club

Squinting Cat Boroughbridge Social Club Knaresborough Cricket Club Knaresborough Cons Club Boroughbridge Social Club Bilton Cricket Club Knaresborough Cricket Club Boroughbridge Social Club

Knaresborough Cons Club Harlow Nomads Harlow Nomads Boroughbridge Social Club Knaresborough Cons Club Anchor Bilton Cricket Club Harlow Nomads

Week 5 Week 6 Week 7

Harlow Nomads Goldsborough Cricket Club Anchor Harlow Nomads Boroughbridge Social Club Knaresborough Cons Club

Boroughbridge Social Club Anchor Goldsborough Cricket Club Boroughbridge Social Club Harlow Nomads Knaresborough Cricket Club

Knaresborough Cons Club Bilton Cricket Club Knaresborough Cons Club Squinting Cat Squinting Cat Goldsborough Cricket Club

Squinting Cat Knaresborough Cricket Club Knaresborough Cricket Club Bilton Cricket Club Bilton Cricket Club Anchor

Week 8

Boroughbridge Social Club Squinting Cat

Anchor Knaresborough Cricket Club

Harlow Nomads Knaresborough Cons Club

Bilton Cricket Club Goldsborough Cricket Club

Week 9 Week 10

Goldsborough Cricket Club Anchor Anchor Knaresborough Cons Club

Knaresborough Cons Club Knaresborough Cricket Club Knaresborough Cricket Club Goldsborough Cricket Club

Squinting Cat Bilton Cricket Club Harlow Nomads Squinting Cat

Boroughbridge Social Club Harlow Nomads Bilton Cricket Club Boroughbridge Social Club

Week 11 Week 12 Week 13

Boroughbridge Social Club Knaresborough Cricket Club Knaresborough Cricket Club Squinting Cat Boroughbridge Social Club Goldsborough Cricket Club

Squinting Cat Anchor Anchor Boroughbridge Social Club Squinting Cat Knaresborough Cons Club

Knaresborough Cons Club Goldsborough Cricket Club Bilton Cricket Club Knaresborough Cons Club Harlow Nomads Anchor

Harlow Nomads Bilton Cricket Club Goldsborough Cricket Club Harlow Nomads Bilton Cricket Club Knaresborough Cricket Club

Week 14

Goldsborough Cricket Club Squinting Cat

Knaresborough Cons Club Boroughbridge Social Club

Knaresborough Cricket Club Harlow Nomads

Anchor Bilton Cricket Club

Home Team Away Team Home Team Away Team Home Team Away Team Home Team Away Team

Home Team Away Team Home Team Away Team Home Team Away Team

Home Team Away Team

Home Team Away Team Home Team Away Team

Home Team Away Team Home Team Away Team Home Team Away Team

Home Team Away Team

Knockout Cup Round 1

Knockout Cup Semi Finals Kev Wood Trophy No Matches

No Matches Consolation Cup Semi Finals

Pairs & Individuals Draw

Pairs Individuals Consolation Cup Final

Knockout Cup Final Ken Ireland Trophy Finals Night


